
PMEA 2025-2026 All-State Online Audition Calendar 

  

HARP 

     ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday, Oct. 13, 2025 – Wednesday, Nov. 12, 2025 at NOON  

     JUDGING: Wednesday, Nov. 13, 2025 – Monday, Nov. 24, 2025 

     ANNOUNCEMENT: Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2025 (posted online) 

  

CONTEMPORARY A CAPPELLA, JAZZ & MODERN BAND 

     ONLINE AUDITION DATES:  Wednesday, Nov. 12, 2025 – Tuesday, Jan. 6, 2026 at NOON 

     JUDGING: Friday, Jan. 9, 2026 – Monday, Jan. 26, 2026 

     ANNOUNCEMENT: Friday, Jan. 30, 2026 (posted online) 

 

ACCOMPANIST 

     AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online on Wednesday, Nov. 12, 2025 

     ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday, Jan. 12, 2026 (after District Chorus) – Tuesday, Jan. 20, 2026 at Noon 

     JUDGING: Wednesday, Jan. 21, 2026 – Monday, Feb. 2, 2026 

     ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email: Tuesday, Feb 17, 2026 (before Region Chorus)      

 

ORCHESTRA At- Large- Piccolo,  

     AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online on Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

     ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday, Jan. 26, 2026 (after District Orchestra)- Tuesday, Feb. 3, 2026 at NOON  

     JUDGING: Wednesday, Feb. 4, 2026 – Monday, Feb. 16, 2026 

     ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email: Tuesday, Mar. 3, 2026 (before Region Orchestra) 

 

At-Large English Horn for ORCHESTRA - Students who have qualified on OBOE for REGIONS in Concert Band OR 

Orchestra may apply for the dedicated ORCHESTRA English Horn position. 

     AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online on Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

     ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday, Jan. 26, 2026 (after District Orchestra) – Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2026 at NOON   

     JUDGING: Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2026 – Friday, Feb. 27, 2026 

     ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email: Tuesday, Mar. 3, 2026 (before Region Orchestra) 

 

At- Large Bass Clarinet for ORCHESTRA - Students who have qualified on BASS CLARINET for REGIONS in Concert Band 

may apply for the dedicated ORCHESTRA BASS CLARINET position. 

    AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online on Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

    ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday, Jan. 26, 2026 (after District Orchestra) – Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2026 at NOON 

    JUDGING: Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2026 – Friday, Feb. 27, 2026 

    ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email: Tuesday, Mar. 3, 2026 (before Region Orchestra) 

 

 CONCERT BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE At- Large - Piccolo, Double Bass ONLY 

     AUDITION REPERTOIRE: available online on Wednesday, Nov. 12, 2025  

     ONLINE AUDITION DATES: Monday, Feb. 9, 2026 (after District Band) – Tuesday, Feb. 17, 2026 at NOON   

     JUDGING: Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2026 – Friday, Feb. 27, 2026 

     ANNOUNCEMENT to District Presidents via email: Tuesday, Mar. 3, 2026 (before Region Orchestra) 

 

 



Students who have submitted an At-Large Application for ANY Ensemble and are accepted to the All-State Ensembles as 

“At Large”, must accept the At-Large position. This may result in personnel changes from the Region to the All-State 

Concert Band, Wind Ensemble and Orchestra.  

 

****************************************************************************** 

2026 All-State AUDITION Calendar/ Chair Rankings 

PMEA All-State (Poconos) April 22-25, 2026 

 

Chorus Seating Audition Timeline: 
Region Chorus Festival Dates: February 19-21,2026; All-State seating audition will open on Wednesday, February 25, 
2026 and will close at Noon on Tuesday, March 3, 2026.  Judging will open on Thursday, March 5, 2026 and will close on 
Friday, March 13, 2026. 
 
Orchestra Seating Audition Timeline: 
Region Orchestra Festival Dates: March 5-7, 2026; All-State seating audition will open on Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
and will close at Noon on Tuesday, March 17, 2026. Judging will open Thursday, March 19, 2026 and will close on 
Friday, March 27, 2026. 

 
Band/Wind Ensemble Seating Audition Timeline: 
Region Band Festival Dates: March 19-21, 2026; All-State seating audition will open on Wednesday, March 25, 2026 and 
will close at Noon on Tuesday, March 31, 2026.  Judging will open on Thursday, April 2 and will close on Friday, April 10, 
2026.  *Passover is 4/2/26- 4/9/26 and Easter is 4/5/26. 
 

Results will be read following the opening All-State Festival Meeting on Wednesday, April 22, 2026. 

 

 

 

 


